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AVERAGE

LOCATION: Inverness, QC

DATE OF RODEO: September 2-4, 2022

EVENT: BAREBACK RIDING

5

$500.00

$3,000.00

$350.00

$3,150.00

AVERAGE PURSE: $1,050.00

PLACE SCORE CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 243 CARL BERNIER 033244 630.00$          

2 225 BRYAN ROUILLIER IPRA CANADA 420.00$          

TOTAL 1,050.00$        

EVENT: STEER WRESTLING

10

$1,000.00

$3,000.00

$400.00

$3,600.00

AVERAGE PURSE: $1,200.00

PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 16.3 ON 3 DALE BRIERE 034191 480.00$          

2 23.9 ON 3 MAXIME CLERMONT C01046 360.00$          

3 25.5 ON 3 MAXIME LAROUCHE C01576 240.00$          

4 28.0 ON 3 STEVE CARRIER C01469 120.00$          

TOTAL 1,200.00$        

10% SANCTION FEE:

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: FINALES ERQ INVERNESS

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

TOTAL PURSE:
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AVERAGE

LOCATION: Inverness, QC

DATE OF RODEO: September 2-4, 2022

EVENT: JR BULL RIDING

3

$90.00

$300.00

$39.00

$351.00

AVERAGE PURSE: $117.00

PLACE SCORE CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 159 JEREMY MAISONNEUVE IPRA CANADA 70.20$            

2 76 OLIVIER DAIGLE K05913 46.80$            

TOTAL 117.00$          

EVENT: BREAKAWAY ROPING

10

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$250.00

$2,250.00

AVERAGE PURSE: $750.00

PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 12.4 ON 3 MARIE-LAURENCE BERGERON C01635 375.00$          

2 8.8 ON 2 CLAUDINE COURCHESNE C01987 225.00$          

3 15.1 ON 2 KIMBERLY COMTOIS 034571 150.00$          

TOTAL 750.00$          

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: FINALES ERQ INVERNESS

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:
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AVERAGE

LOCATION: Inverness, QC

DATE OF RODEO: September 2-4, 2022

EVENT: TEAM ROPING

10

$2,000.00

$3,000.00

$500.00

$4,500.00 $2,250.00

AVERAGE PURSE: $1,500.00 $750.00

PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 33.5 ON 3 MATHIEU TOURIGNY C01929 375.00$          

SEBASTIEN COUTURE C01380 375.00$          

2 37.8 ON 3 YANNICK RIVEST C01081 225.00$          

FREDERIC LELIEVRE C01132 225.00$          

3 18.3 ON 2 YANICK BOUCHER C01288 150.00$          

NANCY DESRUISSEAUX C01695 150.00$          

TOTAL 1,500.00$        

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: FINALES ERQ INVERNESS

# OF TEAMS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:
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AVERAGE

LOCATION: Inverness, QC

DATE OF RODEO: September 2-4, 2022

EVENT: SADDLE BRONC RIDING

6

$600.00

$3,000.00

$360.00

$3,240.00

AVERAGE PURSE: $1,080.00

PLACE SCORE CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 149 GINO PERRON 028940 648.00$          

2 141 OLIVIER PERREAULT 035498 432.00$          

TOTAL 1,080.00$        

EVENT: BARREL RACING

10

$1,000.00

$3,000.00

$400.00

$3,600.00

AVERAGE PURSE: $1,200.00

PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 47.271 SINDY LALIBERTE 032167 480.00$          

2 47.438 TANIA CORBEIL 035535 360.00$          

3 47.812 JULIE PLOURDE 033683 240.00$          

4 48.277 ELISA-ANNE BOUDREAU C01341 120.00$          

TOTAL 1,200.00$        

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET
INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION

RODEO: FINALES ERQ INVERNESS

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:
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AVERAGE

LOCATION: Inverness, QC

DATE OF RODEO: September 2-4, 2022

EVENT: JR BARREL RACING

5

$150.00

$300.00

$45.00

$405.00

AVERAGE PURSE: $135.00

PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 49.135 MAELLE CHAMPAGNE K06282 81.00$            

2 50.138 ABIGAELLE CHATIGNY C02099 54.00$            

TOTAL 135.00$          

EVENT: TIE-DOWN ROPING

10

$1,000.00

$3,000.00

$400.00

$3,600.00

AVERAGE PURSE: $1,200.00

PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 29.2 ON 3 MATHIEU GAGNON C02295 480.00$          

2 21.7 ON 2 THOMAS LAGACE 032754 360.00$          

3 27.9 ON 2 LANE COMTOIS 034380 240.00$          

4 28.7 ON 2 ANTHONY NADEAU C01707 120.00$          

TOTAL 1,200.00$        

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION

TOTAL PURSE:

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: FINALES ERQ INVERNESS

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:
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AVERAGE

LOCATION: Inverness, QC

DATE OF RODEO: September 2-4, 2022

EVENT: NOVICE BAREBACK RIDING

5

$150.00

$500.00

$65.00

$585.00

AVERAGE PURSE: $195.00

PLACE SCORE CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 201 DUSTIN MACKEY C02271 117.00$          

2 129 JEREMY COURCHESNE C02311 78.00$            

TOTAL 195.00$          

EVENT: NOVICE SADDLE BRONC RIDING

1

$30.00

$500.00

$53.00

$477.00

AVERAGE PURSE: $159.00

PLACE SCORE CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 194 MICHAEL RICHARD C02240 159.00$          

TOTAL 159.00$          

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: FINALES ERQ INVERNESS

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

TOTAL PURSE:

10% SANCTION FEE:
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AVERAGE

LOCATION: Inverness, QC

DATE OF RODEO: September 2-4, 2022

EVENT: BULL RIDING

10

$1,000.00

$3,000.00

$400.00

$3,600.00

AVERAGE PURSE: $1,200.00

PLACE SCORE CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 156 MIRKO MARTINEAU 034391 600.00$          

2 133 TIMOTHE BRUNELLE 033578 360.00$          

3/4 76 LUCAS FILLION 034689 120.00$          

3/4 76 NICOLAS BRIEN 032838 120.00$          

TOTAL 1,200.00$        

TOTAL PAYOUT 9,879.67$        

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: FINALES ERQ INVERNESS

# OF CONTESTANTS:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
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AVERAGE

LOCATION: Inverness, QC

DATE OF RODEO: September 2-4, 2022

EVENT: STEER RIDING

3

$90.00

$200.00

$9.00

$281.00

AVERAGE PURSE: $93.67

PLACE SCORE CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 209 VINCENT DESLANDES K06293 56.20$            

2 207 EDEN LEBLOND K05929 37.47$            

TOTAL 93.67$            

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: FINALES ERQ INVERNESS

# OF CONTESTANTS:

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
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AVERAGE

LOCATION: Inverness, QC

DATE OF RODEO: September 2-4, 2022

EVENT: PICKUP RACE 

10

$1,000.00

$3,000.00

$400.00

$3,600.00

AVERAGE PURSE: $1,200.00

PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 25.142 DOWN HOME SILK - FANNY DESSUREAULT 600.00$          

2 25.730 MONEY RED LEE - JIMMY ALLAIRE 360.00$          

3 25.768 MOON MONEY WORTH - ANNE LOTTINVILLE 240.00$          

TOTAL 1,200.00$        

EVENT: EXCHANGE RACE

10

$1,000.00

$3,000.00

$400.00

$3,600.00

AVERAGE PURSE: $1,200.00

PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 25.252 MONEY RED LEE - MARC-ANDRE POTVIN 600.00$          

2 25.479 SHEZA WARRIOR PRINCESS - MATHIEU GAGNE 360.00$          

3 26.672 JEFF HONOR FRENCHMEN - JEAN-FREDERIC PINARD 240.00$          

TOTAL 1,200.00$        

10% FEE:

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

TOTAL PURSE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% FEE:

RODEO: FINALES ERQ INVERNESS

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:


